
DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A PSU under Ministry of Railways) 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
CHIEF PROJECT MANAGER- AHMEDABAD 

 
 

TENDER NOTICE No.: Tender No. CPM/ADI/EN/Pre (Works) Wamaj – IGQ (East)/2 
 
Sealed tenders are invited by the Chief Project Manager, Dedicated Freight Corridor 
Corporation of India Ltd., Ahmedabad for and on behalf of the President of India from 
established and reliable contractors for the work of “Geotechnical investigation, 
Preparation of GAD of Important, Major & Minor Bridges along with preparation of 
schedule of quantities, Joint measurement survey, Preparation of land Plan & Land 
Acquisition Proposal, Preparation of awards as per Railway (Amendment) Act, 2008 
and NRRP 2007 for construction of Dedicated Freight Corridor from Ch. 0.00 Km. (Near 
Village Wamaj in Mehsana district) to Iqbalgarh (Railway Km. 630.90), bypass line from 
Chadotar (GIM-PNU section) to Karjoda (PNU-ABR section) and short alignment in 
Ahmedabad district (Old Ch. 62.400 Km. to 85.000 Km.)”.  Estimated cost of work is Rs. 
1,44,81,661/-.  Earnest money deposit: Rs. 2,22,410/-.  Completion period: 6 months.  
Cost of tender form: Rs. 5,000/- (Rs. 5,500/-, if required by post).  Cost of tender 
document to be paid by way of DD/Banker’s Cheque only issued by any Nationalized 
and Scheduled Commercial Bank.  Last date of issue of tender document: Up to12.00 
hrs of 09-5-2011.  Date and time of submission of tender document: Not later than 
15.00 hrs of 09-05-2011. Date and time of opening of tender: 09-05-2011 at 15.30 hrs.  
Validity of offer: 90 days from date of opening.  Address of the office from where the 
tender forms can be purchased and location of notice board:  Office of the Chief Project 
Manager, Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited, First Floor, Old DRM 
Office Building, Kalupur, Ahmedabad – 380 002.   Website Address for downloading 
tender document:  www.dfcc.org and www.dfcc.in .   


